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Wessel, Max

Schneider, Olaf - Sandale
Richter, Andreas - Richy
Zettl, Dirk - Schnorkel
Bronder, Torsten - Brontus
Freund, Frank
Domaschk, Ulli
Burmeister, René - Renegade
Kapocsi, René - Fisch
Matzig, Heiko - Matze
Wagner, Sandro - Stussy
Dietrich, Enrico - Pimpf
Albrecht, Jens - Button
Richter, Steffen - Mogli
Miiller, Thomas - Kickus
Quitt, Ronny

Matthaus, Srefan - Mask
Lipski, Rainer - DJ
Nitschke, Matthias
Kretschmer, Christoph - Pitti
Raéffler, Mike - Adolf
Dawid, Mike

Koch, Michel - Kochi
Kabhl, Silvia - Silli

Feinen, Stephanie - Steffi
Ackermann, Peter
Kapocsi, Ferenc
Kantwerk, Juliane - Jule
Gutte, Jaqueline
Scheunig Mona

Dietrich, Ronny - Pullo

Spielerwertung Herbst 2011

Teiln.
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Punkte

47
37
36
32
30
30
29
28
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
18
17
15
13
13
11
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Spiele
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Diff.
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Satze



